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ZONE LEADERSHIP DIRECTORY 

ZONES 25B & 29 LEADERSHIP DIRECTORY 
Rotary International Director, 2022-24: Pat Merryweather-Arges dg6450pat@aol.com 
Rotary Foundation Trustee, 2022-26: Greg Podd greg@pfscpa.com 

MEMBERSHIP TEAM 

Rotary Coordinator: Alex Johnson alex@laurexadvisors.com 

Assistant Coordinators: 

Faron Barr fbarr@t-mfinancial.com: Districts 5610, 5630, 5680, 5710 
Barbara Bartle dgbarbara5650@gmail.com: Districts 5650, 5970, 6000 
Lloyd Campbell lloydwcampbelljr@gmail.com: Districts 5580, 5950, 5960 
Demetress Harrell dgharrell.2223ltx@gmail.com: Districts 5840, 5890, 5910, 5930 
Peter Scott peterascott@sbcglobal.net: Districts 5790, 5810, 5870 
Balakuntalam Sridhar rotariansridhar@gmail.com: Districts 6220, 6250, 6270 
Lyle Staab gov.ly1e@rotar:y6440.org: Districts 6420, 6440, 6450 
Stephanie Meyer stephrmeyer@gmail.com: New Club Development Specialist 
Laura Kann lkk1@comcast.net: Rotaract Specialist 

Innovative Club Advocates: 

Stephanie Meyer stephrmeyer@gmail.com: ICA Team Leader
Dave Anderson rotar:ydave6220@aol.com: Districts 6220, 6250, 6270 
Kay Biga kbiga@aol.com: Districts 5580, 5950, 5960 
Steve Dakin steve@retiredfun.net: Districts 5650, 5970, 6000 
Deb Mccaslin dmccas1inx4@gmail.com: Districts 5610, 5630, 5680, 5710 
Mindi Snyder mini.snyder89@gmail.com: Districts 5840, 5890, 5910, 5930 
Debbie Tam debbietam@yahoo.com: Districts 5790, 5810, 5870 

END POLIO NOW COORDINATORS 

Angela Rester pdgrestersamse@aol.com: 5970, 6000, 6220, 6250, 6270, 6420, 6440, 6450 
Bob Taylor botay1or2205@hotmail.com: 5580, 5610, 5630, 5650, 5680, 5710, 5950, 5960 
Rhonda Walls-Kerby rwalls@sawpllc.com: 5790, 5810, 5840, 5870, 5890, 5910, 5930 

PUBLIC IMAGE TEAM 

Rotary Public Image Coordinator: Kyle Haugen jkylehaugen@gmail.com 

Assistant Coordinators: 

Ben Bauer benjaminjbauer@outlook.com: Districts 6220, 6250, 6270 
Shawn Berry shawn@poaphotos.com: Districts 5580, 5950, 5960 
Hunter Byington hunter@closerconsulting.com: Districts 6240, 6440, 6450 
Rebekah Maxwell rebekah.d.maxwell@gmail.com: Districts 5840, 5890, 5910, 5930 
Scott Mclaughlin dg.2019@5630mai1.org: Districts 5630, 5610, 5680, 5710 
Gretchen Nollman gretchen.nollman@gmail.com: Districts 5650, 5970, 6000 
Rod Zuniga rodzuniga@outlook.com: Districts 5790, 5810, 5870 
Patrick Harrison pharrisonrotar:y@gmail.com: Public Image Advisor 

ROTARY FOUNDATION TEAM 

Regional Rotary Foundation Coordinator: Rich Kaye richkaye@hot.rr.com 
Endowment/Major Gifts Advisor: Bill Harvey paulharrisrocks@gmail.com 

Assistant Coordinators: 

Bill Dendy rotar:y581 O@gmail.com: Districts 5790, 5810, 5890, 5910 
Jerry Hardy 5840dg2013@gmail.com: Districts 5840, 5870, 5930 
Chris Knapp chrisknapp5012@gmail.com: Districts 5650, 5970, 6000 
Fred Heismeyer fred@leadinganteaming.com: Districts 5610, 5630, 5680, 5710 
Fred Semmer fred.semmer@gmail.com: Districts 5580, 5950, 5960 
Mary Beth Seiser mbseiser@gmail.com: Districts 6220, 6250, 6270 
Ellen Young gov.e11en@rotar:y6440.org: Districts 6420, 6440, 6450 
John Hutcherson 5840dg1920@gmail.com: Paul Harris Society Promotion 

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE TEAMS, GO TO www.zones25b-29.org 

Regional Rotary Roadmap 
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